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	RP Tdoc
	R3 Tdoc
	Spec
	CR_Num
	Rev
	Release
	CR_Subject
	Cat
	Cur_Ver
	New_Ver
	Workitem

	RP-010696
	R3-012729
	25.415
	071
	2
	R99
	Coding of no_data mode
	F
	3.7.0
	3.8.0
	TEI

	RP-010696
	R3-012730
	25.415
	072
	2
	Rel-4
	Coding of no_data mode
	A
	4.1.0
	4.2.0
	TEI


